
 

 

 

 

 
Friday 13th / Saturday 14th January 

 
JUNIOR SQUASH SPRING TERM BEGINS 

 

 
Friday 20th / Saturday 21th January 

 

NO TRAINING – EXTERNAL SENIOR TOURNAMENT 
 

 
Friday 10th / 11th February 

 
FUN SESSIONS 

 

 
Friday 17th / Saturday 18th February  

 

 
NO TRAINING – HALF TERM BREAK 

 
Saturday 25th February 

 
NO TRAINING – EXTERNAL JUNIOR TOURNAMENT 

 

 
Friday 24th / Saturday 25th March 

 
LAST JUNIOR TRAINING SESSIONS 

 

 
Friday 21st April 

 
FRIDAY JUNIOR SQUASH SUMMER TERM BEGINS 

 

 
Saturday 22nd April 

 
NO TRAINING – EXTERNAL JUNIOR TOURNAMENT 

 

 
Saturday 29th April 

 
SATURDAY JUNIOR SQUASH SUMMER TERM BEGINS 

 

 
Friday 26th / Saturday 27th May 

 
FUN SESSIONS 

 

 
Friday 2nd / Saturday 3rd June 

 

NO TRAINING – HALF TERM BREAK  
 

 
Friday 16th / Saturday 17th June  

 
LAST JUNIOR TRAINING SESSIONS 

 

JUNIOR SQUASH TRAINING DATES 2017 


